
Print Date: 23-DEC-25 03:33 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

ADB IT,MAS,FA,COM. 3rd Sem. Fall 24 Overall

1 / 1

ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-3

Subject

Financial Reporting

Accounting Information System

Business Taxation - I

Business Law

Audit & Assurance

Management Accounting

3D Textile Design

Drawing-III

Digital Textiles-II

Digital Textiles-II

Weaving-I

Textile Craft

Broadcast Journalism

Theories of Communication

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Introduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Tadrees Tarjima Quran

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          84

Appeared

          18

          18

          16

          18

          17

          18

          27

          27

          28

          27

          27

          27

          30

          34

          37

          38

          36

          84

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

  96.43

  96.43

 100.00

  96.43

  96.43

  96.43

  78.95

  89.47

  97.37

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-401

ADC-402

ADC-403

ADC-404

ADC-405

ADC-406

BFAT-203

BFAT-213

BFAT-233A

BFAT-233B

BFAT-243

BFAT-253

BMC-301

BMC-302

BMC-303

BMC-304

BMC-305

HQ-003


