University of the Punjab ADB IT,MAS,FA,COM. 3rd Sem. Fall 24 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-3	ADC-401	Financial Reporting	18	18	100.00
	ADC-402	Accounting Information System	18	18	100.00
	ADC-403	Business Taxation - I	18	16	88.89
	ADC-404	Business Law	18	18	100.00
	ADC-405	Audit & Assurance	18	17	94.44
	ADC-406	Management Accounting	18	18	100.00
	BFAT-203	3D Textile Design	28	27	96.43
	BFAT-213	Drawing-III	28	27	96.43
	BFAT-233A	Digital Textiles-II	28	28	100.00
	BFAT-233B	Digital Textiles-II	28	27	96.43
	BFAT-243	Weaving-I	28	27	96.43
	BFAT-253	Textile Craft	28	27	96.43
	BMC-301	Broadcast Journalism	38	30	78.95
	BMC-302	Theories of Communication	38	34	89.47
	BMC-303	Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory & Practice)	38	37	97.37
	BMC-304	Mass Media in Pakistan	38	38	100.00
	BMC-305	Introduction to Advertising & Public Relations	38	36	94.74
	HQ-003	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	84	84	100.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***